Date Printed: Dienstag, 9. Februar 2016

Any changes to this drawing must be authorised by an ECO and made on CAD.

2 | 4 5 | 7 8 5 10 | 1 12 13 % 5 3 7 8 19
A-A
23 - @ 205 _ DD
22

J

18

7—

16— |

15——— |

A

XX

29

30

31

32

33

o

371

34

35

36

75,20

-4

40

39—

38— |

ANl

i

>

ki

62

55

—

56
57
58

59

60

61

=

©c

d
AN 7N P any pal ere
///;\\/ \‘\O] @ communicate
4 the purposes

This drawing and the rights and privileges in this

wwwww

the property of Cavo
of must not be copied, reproduced or

ted to any person, or otherwise used beyond
for which it is provi

tec. This drawing or

ded, without written

<

: | DESCRIPTION:

DRAWN BY:

DATE:

REF:

Cavotec Germany GmbH permission of Cavotec © www.cavotec.com
PART NUMBER: REVISION:
DRAWING NUMBER: APPROVED:
A00-14-CDE083 ™
MATERIAL: TITLE:
Cav DE
GSK 02-04/98-10/205/KL
FINISH: SEE INFO: MASS (kg):
Cav DE
GSK 02-04/98-10/205/KL 9.13
DIMENSIONS IN mm TOLERANCING: SCALE: SHEET SIZE: SHEET:
UNLESS
OTHERWISE <TATED ‘E{'@' ISO 2768-mK 1:2 A2 10F 3




Date Printed: Dienstag, 9. Februar 2016

Any changes to this drawing must be authorised by an ECO and made on CAD.

BILL OF MATERIAL

lLEF Part Number Description Line 1 Description Line 2 Note aTy. Mapzﬁfl TE;?
1 AAL-A0F761-0A Bef-Flansch GSK 205 @45 M50x1,5 - 1 PAMgkSMn | 156
2 A2Z-098510008 Sechskantmutter mit KL ISO 10511 M10-8 - 2 St verz. 0.01
3 A2Z-091410035 Gewindestift m.Spitze DIN 914-M10x35-gZn - 2 | Stverz. | 0.02
4 A2A-01251000A Unterlegscheibe ISO 7089 A10,5 - 2 Alu 0.00
5 AA1-B20260111 Achse GSK 205 @45 L=111 - 1| St35BK | 029
6 AAL-COFFH-0A Lagerteil GSK 205 845 - - 1 | AlCuMgPb | 037
1 A27Z-098505008 Sechskantmutter m. Klemmteil ISO 10511 M 5-8 - A St verz. | 0.00
8 AAS-F21731-0Z Biirstenhalterpl. SK 02/03 90°-anordnung 2 ngafsvfﬁz‘ 0.10
9 A2Z-01250500A Unterlegscheibe ISO 7089 A 5,3 - L | Stverz. | 0.00
10 A27-093305025 Sechskantschraube ISO 4017 M 5x 25-8.8 - A St verz. | 0.00
1 AAS5-A06157-0K Unterteil GSK 205/40 M32 mit Bohrung @32 - 1| PA6-30GF | 0.46
12 AA2-C02705-0A Sockel SK02/03 @45 - - 1 | AlCuMgPb | 0.18
13 AA2-D00200-0M Schleifring Sk 02 Ms - - v | ey | oos
1h AA2-E00200-0K Isolierring SK02/03 IP 46k - L | PA6-30GF | 0.03
15 AL0-708000-00 Gewindestange M8x235 - A St verz. 0.1
16 AA2-E09800-0K Isolierring SK 98 schw. - - 5 | PA6-30GF | 0.02
17 AA2-D09800-0M Schleifring SK 98 Ms ohne Litze - 10 CuZn30 0.05
18 AA2-K07180-0K Fiihrungspl SK 98 auf3 - - 1 Umabord | 0.07
19 A2Z-093305010 Sechskantschraube ISO 4017 M 5x 10-8.8 - L | Stverz. | 0.00
20 A2Z-67980500A Ficherscheibe DIN 6798-A 5,3-gZn - L | Stverz | 0.00
21 AB5-A-WC-1414 Mantelklemme Unterteil Weco 11,5x16,5 - b | s - | 001
22 A85-B-WC- 1414 Mantelklemme Oberteil Weco 11,5x16,5 - b | s - | 001
23 A85-B-WC-0811 Mantelklemme Oberteil SK 45,46,58,98 Weco @8x11 - 10 VEI:LSick_elf 0.00
24 AA5-B06202-0K Haube GSK 205-215 SK 02/03/98 - 1 | PA6-30GF | 0.84
25 AA2-K06061-0K Fiihrungspl SK 98 inn - 1| PA6-30GF | 0.02
26 AA2-F9800-000 Stromabn98 5 - 0.04
27 A50-K01010000 Rohr Hartgewebe Kriilit AuBen-210x1.0 F4mm lang - 4 Ha”geeweb 0.00
28 AA2-F0200-085 Stromabn02 50A 9 85 3 Cu 0.09
29 AA2-F020P-085 Stromabn02 50A PE 285 1 Cu 0.09
30 A64-A20640-00 0-Ring 2206 x 4,0 - 1 NBR 0.02
31 A2Z-098506008 Sechskantmutter mit KI. ISO 10511 M 6-8 - 8 | Stverz. | 0.00
32 A27-091410016 Gewindestift m.Spitze DIN 914-M10x16-gZn - 2 St verz. | 0.01
33 A60-06009-2RS Kugellager @ 45x@ 75x16 2RS . 2 St 0.24
34 A64-E-2258-00 Moosgummidichtung GSK 205; 40/50 - 1 | EPDM-65 | 0.01

DRAWING NUMBER:

A00-14-CDEO83

TITLE:

Cav DE
GSK 02-04/98-10/205/KL

@crvoTEC

Cavotec Germany GmbH permission of Cavotec ©

This drawing and the rights and privileges in this
drawing are the property of Cavotec. This drawing or
any part thereof must not be copied, reproduced or
communicated to any person, or otherwise used beyond
the purposes for which it is provided, without written

www.cavotec.com

PART NUMBER

A00-14-CDE083

APPROVED: REVISION: | SHEET SIZE:| SHEET:

™ - AL | 2 OF 3




Date Printed: Dienstag, 9. Februar 2016

Any changes to this drawing must be authorised by an ECO and made on CAD.

BILL OF MATERIAL

lLEF Part Number Description Line 1 Description Line 2 Note aTy. Mﬂﬁzﬁ?l Tszf
35 A2Z-093308055 Sechskantschraube ISO 4017 M 8x 55-8.8 - L | Stverz. | 0.02
36 A64-D0-060-00 V-Ring 260 - 1 NBR 0.02
37 A50-K01620000 Rohr Hartgewebe Krilit AuBen-216x2.0 -100mm lang 1| Marfaewed] o
38 A40-712000-00 Gewindestange M12x220 - 1 | Stverz. | 02
39 A2Z-043912008 Sechskantmutter niedrig ISO 4035 M12-8 - 2 | Stverz. | 001
40 A2Z-098512008 Sechskantmutter mit KL ISO 10511 M12-8 - L | Stverz. | 0.01
41 A50-K01620000 Rohr Hartgewebe Kriilit AuBen-216x2.0 L=080mm - 1 Ha”geEWEb 0.01
42 AL3-X12000B00 Gewindebolzen 212x220 M12x30 - M12x100 - 1 A2 0.1
43 A50-K01620000 Rohr Hartgewebe Kriilit AuBen-216x2.0 - T7mm lang 1 Ha”geEWEb 0.00
Ll A27-093412008 Sechskantmutter ISO 4032 M12-8 - 2 St verz. | 0.02
45 A2Z-01251200A Unterlegscheibe ISO 7089 A13 . 2 | stverz. | 001
46 A2Z-01250600A Unterlegscheibe ISO 7089 A 6,4 . 8 | Stverz. | 0.00
47 A2X-093306022 Sechskantschraube ISO 4017 M 6x 22-70 . 8 A2 0.01
48 AAS-E07781-0Z Bodenblech GSK 205 45; Mitnehmerbohrung . 1 ngjsvﬁz‘ 0.60
49 AA5-F07271-0X Erdungsblech GSK 205 gL5 - 1 14301 | 0417
50 A2Z-093408008 Sechskantmutter ISO 4032 M 8-8 12 | Stverz. | 001
51 A90-M32-06-00 Gegenmutter mit Litze 26 gn/ge 2,5mm? 1 - 0

52 A80-MMBK32-00 Kabel Ver.Ms Perfect M32 2 15-20mm/kurz - 1 ve:/llfick-elf 0.17
53 AL3-X08000800 Gewindebolzen @8x245 MBx45 - M8x25 . 4 A2 0.1
54 AA2-M06081-0K Distanzbuchse SK 98 500V - 2L |PA66-50GF| 0.00
55 A2Z-01250800A Unterlegscheibe ISO 7089 A 8,4 - 36 | St verz. | 0.00
56 A85-A-WC-0811 Mantelklemme Unterteil SK 45,46,58,98 Weco B8x11 - 10 ve:/llfick_elf 0.00
57 AA2-109820000 Klemmbrett Sk 98 20 Klemmen - 1 | Umabord | 0.03
58 A2Z-67980300A Zahnscheibe DIN 6798-A 3,2-gZn - 20 | Stverz | 0.00
59 A2Z-093303008 Sechskantschraube DIN 933 M 3x 8-46 - 10 | Stverz. | 0.01
60 A27-098508008 Sechskantmutter mit Kl. ISO 10511 M 8-8 - 16 St verz. 0.01
61 A27-043908008 Sechskantmutter niedrig ISO 4035 M 8-8 - b St verz. | 0.00
62 A2Z-633408008 3D-Mutter DIN 6334-M 8-8-gZn - L | Stverz. | 0.02
63 A2K-012508000 Unterlegscheibe IS0 7089 A 8,4 . 4 PA6 | 0.00

DRAWING NUMBER:

A00-14-CDEO83

TITLE:

Cav DE
GSK 02-04/98-10/205/KL

@crvoTEC

Cavotec Germany GmbH permission of Cavotec ©

This drawing and the rights and privileges in this
drawing are the property of Cavotec. This drawing or
any part thereof must not be copied, reproduced or
communicated to any person, or otherwise used beyond
the purposes for which it is provided, without written

www.cavotec.com

PART NUMBER

A00-14-CDE083

APPROVED:

™

REVISION:

SHEET SIZE:

AL

SHEET:

3 OF 3




	Zeichnung
	Zeichenansicht1
	Schnittansicht A-A
	Schnittansicht B-B
	Schnittansicht C-C
	Detailansicht Y (1 : 1)
	Detailansicht Z (1 : 1)
	Zeichenansicht7
	Schnittansicht D-D
	Schnittansicht E-E

	Stüli 1
	Stüli 2

